
                                           HOLY CROSS LUTHERAN SCHOOL
                                            600 N. Greenwich Rd. Wichita, KS  67206

                                          2023-2024 PRESCHOOL / JR. KINDERGARTEN FEE SCHEDULE

Please Check One:   _____P3 Class   _____P4 Class   _______Jr. Kdg. Class

Age Requirements:

Preschool 3-Year-Olds     Must be 3 by Dec. 31 of the school year.

Preschool 4-Year-Olds     Must be 4 by Dec. 31 of the school year.

Junior Kindergarten         Must be 5 by Dec. 31 of the school year.

Please circle your choice of program below: Preschool Daycare Total Monthly

Preschool Classes Only 8:15-11:15 a.m. (10 pmts)

Tuesday, Thursday Preschool (P3's) $1,855 $0 $1,855 $186

Monday, Wednesday, Friday Preschool (P3's & P4's) $2,370 $0 $2,370 $237

5-Day Preschool (P3's & P4's) $3,750 $0 $3,750 $375

Preschool with daycare  8:15-1:00 p.m. (Cost of lunch not included)

Tuesday, Thursday $1,855 $525 $2,380 $238

Monday, Wednesday, Friday $2,370 $825 $3,195 $320

5-Day $3,750 $1,350 $5,100 $510

Preschool with daycare 7 a.m.-3:30 p.m. (Cost of lunch not included)

Tuesday, Thursday $1,855 $1,350 $3,205 $321

Monday, Wednesday, Friday $2,370 $2,000 $4,370 $437

5-Day $3,750 $3,300 $7,050 $705

Preschool with daycare 7 am.- 6 p.m. (Cost of lunch not included)

Tuesday, Thursday $1,855 $2,100 $3,955 $396

Monday, Wednesday, Friday $2,370 $3,200 $5,570 $557

5-Days of preschool with daycare until 6 p.m. $3,750 $5,150 $8,900 $890

5-Days of preschool until 11:15 with 2 days of daycare until 6 p.m. $3,750 $2,100 $5,850 $585

5-Days of preschool until 11:15  with 3 days of daycare until 6 p.m. $3,750 $3,200 $6,950 $695

Junior Kindergarten Class (Cost of lunch not included)

Junior Kindergarten morning only (8:15-11:15 a.m.) $3,750 $0 $3,750 $375

Junior Kindergarten (8:15am-3:30pm) $6,800 $0 $6,800 $680

Junior Kindergarten with daycare (7am-6pm) $6,800 $2,100 $8,900 $890



HOLY CROSS LUTHERAN SCHOOL

2023-2024 PRESCHOOL / JR KDG.

PAYMENT PLAN SCHEDULE Date Due

Reenrollment Fee $175 for 2023-2024 2/1/2023

Other Fees - see below 7/1/2023

Monthly Tuition 8/1/2023

Monthly Tuition 9/1/2023

Monthly Tuition 10/1/2023

Monthly Tuition 11/1/2023

Monthly Tuition 12/1/2023

Monthly Tuition 1/1/2024

Monthly Tuition 2/1/2024

Reenrollment Fee for 2024-2025 2/1/2024

Monthly Tuition 3/1/2024

Monthly Tuition 4/1/2024

Monthly Tuition 5/1/2024

3% Discount on Tuition if paid in one payment due Aug 1

2% Discount on Tuition if paid in two payments due Aug1, Jan. 1

1 % Discount on Tuition if paid in three payments due Aug.1, Dec. 1, Mar. 1

This schedule is based on a 10 month tuition payment schedule, 

Aug. - May.

Other Fees for 2023-2024 Due 7/1/2023

Activity and Snack Fees consolidated into applicaton/re-enrollment fee

Hourly dropin rate of $7.00 per hour


